

## CHAMUNDA ELECTRICAL LIMITED

<u>Registered Office Address:</u> Shop No. 113, 114, Sakar Building Opp. Petrol Pump, Near Railway Fatak, Palanpur- 385001, Gujarat

Website: www.chamundaconst.com | Email: compliancechamunda@gmail.com | GSTIN: 24AAFCC3244E1Z5

CIN: U40106GJ2013PLC075751 | PAN: AAFCC3244E | TAN: AHMC04071E

To,
Asst.Vice President
Listing Department
M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Dear Sir,

## Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of Chamunda Electrical Limited

The Board of the directors of the company at their respective meeting held on February 03, 2025, in consultation with the GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited acting as Book Running Lead Managers to the offer, have finalized allocation of 8,22,000 Equity shares to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor offer price Rs. 50/- per share in the following manner:

SR NO	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares Allocated	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid Price  (Per Equity Share)
1.	PARADISE MOON INVESTMENT FUND I	2,01,000	24.45%	50
2.	SMC INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND	2,19,000	26.64%	50
3.	VIKASA INDIA EIF I FUND - INCUBE GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES	4,02,000	48.91%	50
	Total	8,22,000	100.00	-

No Mutual fund has applied through a total of Nil Schemes, scheme-wise details provided in the table below; -

SR	Name of Scheme	No. of Equity	No of Equity Shares	Bid Price
NO		Shares	allocated as a % of	(Per Equity
		Allocated	Anchor Investor Portion	Share)
1.	NA			
	Total	-	-	-

As per the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2018, as amended in case the offer price discovered through book building process is higher than the anchor investor allocation price, Anchor investor will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified.



## CHAMUNDA ELECTRICAL LIMITED

<u>Registered Office Address:</u> Shop No. 113, 114, Sakar Building Opp. Petrol Pump, Near Railway Fatak, Palanpur- 385001, Gujarat

Website: <a href="www.chamundaconst.com">www.chamundaconst.com</a> | Email: <a href="mailto:compliancechamunda@gmail.com">compliancechamunda@gmail.com</a> Tel: +91 9978912471, +91 9925229791 | GSTIN: 24AAFCC3244E1Z5 CIN: U40106GJ2013PLC075751 | PAN: AAFCC3244E | TAN: AHMC04071E

<del>\_\_\_\_</del>

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Offer Document.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You

For, Chamunda Electrical Limited

Mr. Chiragkumar Natvarlal Patel Chairman and Managing Director

(DIN: 06601915)